TO LET – REFURBISHED RETAIL PREMISES – HIGH STREET POSITION  
  1283 SQ.FT (119 SQ.M) OR 1818 SQ.FT (169 SQ.M) 

Description 
Accommodation 

The premises are available to let on the basis of a new full 

repairing and insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed at 

a commencing rent of £15,000 (Fifteen Thousand Pounds) per 

annum exclusive. Rents payable quarterly in advance. 

Terms 

THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTIONS ACT 1991 
The agent has not tested any apparatus, equipment, fixtures and fittings or services and so cannot verify that they are in working order of fit for the purpose.